DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$40.00

2021-973135 08/26/2021 11:46 AM

JACALYN C. MCKENZIE

Pgs=3

Total:\$40.00

APN# 1022-16.001.006	0014121220210072175022021
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Name: JACALYN CMCKENZIE	\ \
Address: 1461 BRECLIA RD	\ \
City/State/Zip: WELLINGTON NV 89444	
Mail Tax Statements to:	
Name: SAME	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
AFFIDAVIT TERMINAS	ING JOINT TENANCY
Title of Document (required)	
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document	
DOES contain personal information as required by  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A	
Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)	
Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Jucalyn C McKinzie	
Signature	
JACALYN C MCLENZIE	
Printed Name	
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #	, and is correcting

## AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

State of Nevada	)	
County of Doublas	) ss. _ )	
JACALYN C MCKEI	NITE	being first duly sworn, deposes
and says that affiant is over the agmatters hereinafter stated.		mpetent to be a witness as to the
That affiant is <u>UACALYN</u> JACALYN C MCKEN	VZIE	the person named as one of the grantees in that
		, as Document 4 1241, in the office of the
That ROBERT MCKENZI named in said deed and was the ide	E	was one of the grantees
ROBERT ERWIN M	<sup>C</sup> KENZIE	, the decedent, in that ereto and made a part hereof.  10, 4 DOCUMENT NO. 50212.
Juvalyn & MEXAMO (SIGNATURE) JACALYN CI		10,4 DOCUMENT NO. SUNTA
Subscribed and sworn to before me Zlo day of Hugust, Zi		C. McKenzie
Notary Public in and for said Count	ty and State	
S S C 03.79473-5	では、中では、中では、中では、 NOTARY PUBLIC TATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas ODI O. STOVALL Expires August 5, 2024	



**VITAL STATISTICS** 

DEPARTMENT	OF HEALTH	AND H	UMAN	SERVICES
DIVISION	OF PUBLIC AND	BEHAVIO	RAL HEA	ALTH

	LE NO. 3958053	CERTIFICATE OF	DEATH		2017009709 STATE FILE NUMBER	
TYPE OR	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE	LACT CLIEFIV	- la p			
PRINT IN PERMANENT BLACK INK	Robert Erw	in MCKENZIE		OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) May 21, 2017	Carson City	
DENOK IKK	3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DE	ATH 3c. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION - Name	(If not either, give street ar		te DOA,OP/Emer. Rm. 4. SEX	
DECEDENT	Carson City	Carson Tahoe Regional Me	_	Inpatient(Specify) Emergency Ro	oom / Outpatient Male	
	5. RACE (Specify) White	6. Hispanic Origin? Specify No - Non-Hispanic (Yes		DAYS HOURS	MINS 8. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr) February 09, 1955	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA, name country) California	9b. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10.EDUCATION United States 12	Mamed	Jaca	E'S NAME (Lest name prior to first maintage) alyn SNOWBALL	
HANDBOOK REGARDING COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 7466	14a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Done Slot Attenda	nt	14b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Ever in US Armed Forces? No		
ITEMS	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE 15b. CC	DUNTY 15c. CITY, TOWN OR LOCAT	ION 15d STREET AND	NUMBER	15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes	
٠>	Nevada	Douglas Wellington	1461 Breco	cia Rd	or No) Yes	
PARENTS	18 FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First M	iddle Last Suffix) ames BELL		NAME (First Middle La Barbara BRC	76.	
	18a, INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print Jackie MCKE	The state of the s		City or Town, State, Zip) d Wellington, Nevac	ta 80444	
		OTHER (Specify) 19b. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY		19c. LOCA		
DISPOSITION	Cremation	Walton's Si	erra Crematory	C	arson City Nevada 89706	
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATUI DARREN I	C HILL LICENSE NUMBER	ECTOF 20c. NAME AND A	Walton's Funerals		
		UTHENTICATED PUBBA		521 Church Street G	ardnerville NV 89410	
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS	1				
CERTIFIER	ਰੂ ਹੈ to the cause(s) stated (Signature	EN L'PHILLIPS ND	at the time, date and p	ace and due to the cause(s)	ion, in my opinion death occurred ) stated. (Signature & Title)  122c. HOUR OF DEATH	
CERTIFIER	May 24, 2017	11:08	NE STATE OF	***************************************		
	្ពុម្ពី (Type or Print)		٥٥	ED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr)	22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)	
	Stev	FIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAI ren L. Phillips MD 5250 Neil Rd Ste #207	Reno, NV 89502	<u> </u>	23b. LICENSE NUMBER 6596	
REGISTRAR	24a. REGISTRAR (Signature)		DATE RECEIVED BY RE (Day/Yr) May 25,	767	ATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE YES NO X	
CAUSE OF	25 IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENT PART I (a) Metastatic Ad	ER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c)  enocarcinoma Of Unknown Prima	:).) IГУ		Interval between onset and death Months	
CONDITIONS IF	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	INSEQUENCE OF			Interval between onset and death	
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	DISEQUENCE OF:	/ /	<del>-</del>	Interval between onset and death	
STATING THE -> UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	INSEQUENCE OF:			Interval between onset and death	
1/	PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT COND	ITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting	, , , , ,	Yes	AUTOPSY (Specific 27 WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER (Specify Yes or No.) No.	
	28a ACC., SUICIDE, HOM, UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)	DATE OF INJURY (MO/DBYYY) 28c HOUR OF INJURY	28d DESCRIBE HOW INJU	RY OCCURRED		
/ /		PLACE OF INJURY-At home, farm, street, factory, office ing, etc. (Specify)	28g. LOCATION	STREET OR R.F D No.	CITY OR TOWN STATE	

STATE REGISTRAR





CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

5/31/2017



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar